

The Orangevale History Project, invites you to become a member!

The Orangevale History Project, founded in 2022 is a non-profit historical society to preserve, chronicle and promote the history of Orangevale, California.

The 'Vale was developed as an "Agriburb" in 1888 offering 10-acre plots for orchards. Orangevale attracted hardy people immediately looking for an opportunity to prosper in this new area. Orangevale's history grew rich over time as the new farmers and their supporting businesses grew. Schools were started, railroads came and went, then Folsom Dam and Aerojet brought more folks looking for opportunity in our corner of the world. Today, Orangevale is a thriving community.

The Orangevale History Project, was formed by local volunteers to save our OV history. Accomplishments to date;

- A commemorative sign about the California Central Railroad has been placed in Orangevale Park near a remaining track berm
- Monthly historical presentations on the first Wednesdays at 6:30pm
- Oral interviews of long-time residents are recorded on YouTube
- Articles of historical interest can be found in local newspapers.
- Monthly Members newsletter
- OrangevaleHistory.org and OrangevaleHistoryMuseum.org are active
- Orangevale History Museum opened July 15, 2023. Tour hours Tues, Thurs, Saturday

In response to the forward vision of the Orangevale Park and Recreation Department's Board, Orangevale History Museum is located on the Orangevale Community Centers campus at 6920 Hazel Avenue. The Interpretive Museum features changing exhibits created to attract young and old. Technology is embraced to share the stories while fostering a love of history in our youth. Docents will guide the Museum experience and will also take the "show on the road" to schools and other public places. It is being created to welcome and entertain all ages.

Today is a good time to become a member and join this exciting journey in Orangevale!

OrangevaleHistory.org orangevalehistoryproject@gmail.com 916-800-4711 OrangevaleHistoryMuseum.org 6920 Hazel Ave. Orangevale, Ca .95662



BUSINESS APPLICATION

BUSINESS NAME	EMAIL ADDRESS
OWNER'S NAME	PHONE NUMBER
ADDRESS	WEBSITE
Emergency contact	SOCIAL MEDIA SITE

GET INVOLVED!

Annual DUES*	DONATION - History Project	DONATION - History Museum
Membership. \$ 50.00		
Sponsorship. \$200.00		

^{*(}Renewals are due annualy)

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES*

*Business: \$50.00 per year

includes your company website in monthly newsletter and OHP's website "Proud Supporter" window decal for you to display your support.

*Sponsor: \$200.00 per year

Includes: your Business name in our monthly newsletter and website Your Business name displayed at our monthly presentations.

"Proud Supporter" window decal for you to display to show your support.

SIGNATURE:	DATE PAID:
	AMOUNT: \$

Accepting: PayPal, Checks, Cash Mail:

Orangevale History Project 6920 Hazel Avenue Orangevale, CA 95662

THANK YOU!